
2018 ACC Fiscal Officer's Conference
List of ACC Attendees

First    
Name

Last      
Name Position/Title Email Address

John Burke FVP & Treasurer burkejd@bc.edu
Travis Looker Assistant Treasurer lookert@bc.edu
Brian Smith Director of University Budgets bsmith98762003@yahoo.com

Clemson University
Steven Crump Vice President and Controller crumps@clemson.edu
Beverly Leeper Cost and Tax Manager bkl@clemson.edu
Richard Petillo Director - Debt and Capital Finance rpetill@clemson.edu
Sherri Rowland Associate Controller sherrir@clemson.edu

Duke University
Sharon Brooks Deputy Director, Office of Sponsored Programs sharon.brooks@duke.edu
Elizabeth Carver Senior Director, Accounting & Reporting elizabeth.carver@duke.edu
Katie Senko Director of Financial Reporting katherine.senko@duke.edu
Timothy Walsh Vice President of Finance and Treasurer tim.walsh@duke.edu

Florida State University
John Bembry Associate Controller jbembry@fsu.edu
Judd Enfinger Senior Associate Controller jenfinger@fsu.edu
Michael Lake Chief Budget Officer MLake@admin.fsu.edu
Pamela Ray Director, Sponsored Research Administration pray2@fsu.edu
Sandy Scanlan Controller sscanlan@fsu.edu
Michael Williams Associate VP for Finance mswilliams@fsu.edu

Georgia Tech
Frans Barends Sr Director Procurement & Business Services frans.barends@business.gatech.edu
Tina Clonts Director, Administration & Finance tina.clonts@business.gatech.edu
Charles Grattan Sr. Tax Compliance Mgr. cgrattan3@gatech.edu
Sandra Mason Senior Director - Grants and Contracts Accounting sandra.mason@business.gatech.edu
Whitney Tate Application Support Manager whitney.tate@business.gatech.edu

North Carolina State University
Lori Johnson Director, Strategic Debt Management lajohnso@ncsu.edu
Barbara Moses AVC Budget & Resource Management bamoses@ncsu.edu

University of North Carolina 
Paige Burton Executive Director, Budget Planning and Analysis paige.burton@unc.edu
Travis Henderson Director of Procurement Services travishenderson@unc.edu
Beau Jimmerson CPO, Exec Dir of Payroll and Materials Management beau@unc.edu
Chandrika Rao Assoc. Controller & Sr. Director of Accounting Services chandrika_rao@unc.edu
Brian Smith Sr. Assistant Vice Chancellor and Treasurer btsmith@email.unc.edu

University of Notre Dame
Rich Bellis Associate VP of Treasury Services rbellis@nd.edu
Kevin Cannon Assistant Director of Procurement kcannon1@nd.edu
Gilberto Carles Sr. Director, Procurement Services gcarlesb@nd.edu
Maria Dahn Preaward Program Manager mdahn@nd.edu
Melanie DeFord Sr. Director Strategic Research & Resources mdeford@nd.edu
Lori Doll Research Contracts Program Manager ldoll@nd.edu
John Engel Senior Accountant jengel@nd.edu
Richard Forrester Asst. Controller-Accounting Ops rforrest@nd.edu
Mary Greene Preaward Program Manager mgreene5@nd.edu
Trent Grocock Associate VP Financial Planning & Analysis Grocock.1@nd.edu
Terri Hall Director, Research Business Intelligence thall2@nd.edu
Kim Harness Finance and Administration, Assistant Program Director kharnes4@nd.edu
Linda Kroll Associate Vice President for Finance kroll.4@nd.edu
Jason Little Associate Controller jlittle1@nd.edu
Missy Little Director, Budget Planning & Analysis mlittle3@nd.edu

Boston College
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Jia Lou Staff Accountant jlou1@nd.edu
University of Notre Dame (continued)
Greg Luttrell Director, Research Contracts greg.luttrell@nd.edu
Amelia Lutz Preaward Program Manager alutz3@nd.edu
Roger Mahoney Chief Audit Executive mahoney.60@nd.edu
Joanna McNulty Director, Finance and Administration Notre Dame Research jmcnulty@nd.edu
Kathleen Miller Research Contracts Program Mgr kathleen.miller@nd.edu
Wendy Mott Cash Manager mott.2@nd.edu
Drew Paluf Associate VP Finance and Controller apaluf@nd.edu
Rachel Parks Grants Program Manager rparks1@nd.edu
Jeff Pethick Grants Program Manager jpethick@nd.edu
Leigh Anne Roberts Manager Payroll Services Roberts.80@nd.edu
David Ross Senior Director, Preaward Services dross5@nd.edu
Amy Roth Asst Director, Accounting & Financial Services aroth6@nd.edu
Liz Rulli Associate Vice President for Research lrulli@nd.edu
Cindy Sachire Assoc. Director, FP&A csachire@nd.edu
Ann Strasser Assistant Controller, RSPA astrasse@nd.edu
Cortney Swift Grants Program Manager swift.7@nd.edu
Paul Van Dieren Associate Controller vandieren.2@nd.edu
Katrina Wicks Grants Program Manager kwicks1@nd.edu

University of Pittsburgh
Maureen Beal Associate Vice Chancellor for Financial Operations mbeal@cfo.pitt.edu
Randy DiGiorgio Cost Accounting Manager rdigiorgio@cfo.pitt.edu
Stephanie Ford-Jones Payment Processing & Compliance Manager smf43@pitt.edu
Susan Gilbert Assistant Treasurer sgilbert@cfo.pitt.edu
Michael Moran Director, Cost Accounting mmoran@cfo.pitt.edu
Sandra Stimmler Director, Planning and Analysis sstimmler@cfo.pitt.edu
Scott Trickett Financial Analyst strickett@cfo.pitt.edu

University of  Virginia
Vonda Durrer Senior Director of Electronic Research Administration vd9k@virginia.edu

Wake Forest University
Marnie Matthews Controller matthems@wfu.edu
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Bank of America Merrill Lynch
Charles Alston SVP & Market Executive, Specialized Industries charles.e.alston@baml.com
Patricia Brooks-Nobles SVP & Regional Executive patricia.i.brooks@baml.com
John Lenckos Senior Vice President john.lenckos@baml.com
Pete Vujasin Director, Public Financial Group pete.vujasin@baml.com

Blue Rose Capital Advisors, LLC
Johan Rosenberg Chairman bjrosenberg@blueroseadvisors.com
Scott Talcott Vice President stalcott@blueroseadvisors.com

Bradley Company
Eric Yates Controller eyates@bradleyco.com

Canon Solutions America
Canon SolutRanft Sr. Director, Strategic Markets RRanft@csa.canon.com
Todd Shaw Sr. Practice Leader, Higher Education tshaw@csa.canon.com

Chapman and Cutler LLP
Nancy Burke Partner burke@chapman.com

Easy Access AP
Milind Agtey President magtey@easyaccessap.com

Host Analytics
John Head VP of Sales jhead@hostanalytics.com
Pamela Theriault Solution Consultant ptheriault@hostanalytics.com

Huron Consulting Group
Carrie Hurney Higher Ed Consulting Sr. Director churney@huronconsultinggroup.com
Wendy Meister Higher Ed Consulting Sr. Director wmeister@huronconsultinggroup.com

ISES Corporation
Daniel Harrison Exec Vice President danh@isescorp.com

Juice Analytics
Mike Bivone Director mike@juiceanalytics.com
Susan Brake Application Delivery Manager susan.brake@juiceanalytics.com

Lenovo
Todd Miletti Higher Education Account Executive tmiletti@lenovo.com
JT Therrell Regional Sales Director jtherrell@lenovo.com

PricewaterhouseCoopers 
Chris Hoffman Partner christopher.j.hoffman@pwc.com
Matt Booth Partner Matt.booth@pwc.com

Visual Compliance
Jason Harder Compliance Solutions JHarder@Ecustoms.com

Waste Management
David Gemmer Area Sales Manager dgemmer@wm.com
David Wainscott Account Manager dwainsc1@wm.com
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